
CDs and DVDs by 

DYKEMAN BROWN 

 
available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.      DVDs (@) are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        ____________Title of Message________________ 

3983  09/25/09 Friday PM      Do You Want to Have Some Fun? 

3984  09/26/09 Saturday AM      Does It Really Smell That Good? 

3985A&B 09/26/09 Saturday PM      Are You What the World Wants or Needs?  (Double CD) 

3986  09/27/09 Sunday AM      Some Know They Need Divine Help 

3987           Praise and Worship Music 

---------- 

4131@  09/24/10 Friday PM      No Mercy 

4132@  09/25/10 Saturday AM      Onan’s Ministry 

4133@  09/25/10 Saturday PM      Brought to a Moment  (Double CD) 

4134@  09/26/10 Sunday AM      Remember God’s Touch 

4135  09/25/10 Saturday      Praise and Worship Music 

-----------    

           THEME: RESTORATION 

4419@  09/23/11 Friday PM      Ye That Are Spiritual (Double CD) 

4420@  09/24/11 Saturday AM      Your Feet Don’t Have To Be Like That! 

4421@  09/24/11 Saturday PM      From the Belly, In the Belly 

4422@  09/25/11 Sunday AM      Restoration – A Divine Event 

4423  09/24/11 Saturday      Praise and Worship Music  (CD only)  $5.00 

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

----------- 

4449@  05/26/12 Saturday AM      God Can Turn Things Around 

----------- 

           Theme: THE HONOR OF GOD’S HOUSE 

4565@  09/21/12 Friday PM      A House of Purity 

4566@  09/22/12 Saturday AM      A House of Prayer  (2 CDs) 

4567@  09/22/12 Saturday PM      A House of Prophetic Proclamation 

4568@  09/23/12 Sunday AM      A House of Power 

4569  09/22/12 Saturday PM      Praise & Worship Music  (CD only - $6.00)  

           [4-mp3 set - $12] 

 

 

 

 

             

            



 

              2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

4706@  09/20/13 Friday PM      A Jesus Gathering – PART 1 (2 CDs) 

4707@  09/21/13 Saturday AM      A Jesus Gathering – PART 2 

4708@  09/21/13 Saturday PM      A Jesus Gathering – PART 3  (2 CDs) 

4709@  09/22/13 Sunday AM      A Jesus Gathering – PART 4 

4710  09/21/13 Saturday       Praise & Worship Music  (CD only - $5.00)  

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

----------- 

4848@  09/19/14 Friday PM      Can Jesus Touch Your Stuff?  (Double CD) 

4849@  09/20/14 Saturday AM      What Have You Heard About Jesus? 

4850@  09/20/14 Saturday PM      Confident Prayer 

4851@  09/21/14 Sunday AM      Called and Commanded to Love 

4852    Fri & Sat PM      Praise & Worship Music  (CD only - $5.00) 

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

----------- 

4979@  09/25/15 Friday PM      The Ministry of the Rejected 

4980@  09/26/15 Saturday AM      The Anticipation of Daily Renewal  (PASTOR RON PARKS) 

4981@  09/26/15 Saturday PM      Eat What’s On Your Plate 

4982@  09/27/15 Sunday AM      Do You Know Who I Am? 

4983@  09/26/15 Saturday AM/PM     Praise and Worship Music  (CD only - $5.00) 

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

----------- 

5091@  09/23/16 Friday PM      Greater – PART 1 

5092@  09/24/16 Saturday AM      Greater: I’m Putting My Foot Down 

5093@  09/24/16 Saturday AFT      Baptism of the Holy Spirit  (PRESTON CUMBO) 

5094@  09/24/16 Saturday AFT      Prioritized Prayer  (SANDRA BROWN) 

5095@  09/24/16 Saturday PM      Miracles and Healing Service  (RAYMOND LEWIS) 

5096@  09/25/16 Sunday AM      Greater: Have You Been Diagnosed with “ATT”? 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

           Theme: TRUTH-TO-POWER / LOVE-TO-LIBERTY 

5203@  09/21/17 Thursday PM      Wind-Wine-Oil-Fire (Worship & Intercession) 

5204@  09/22/17 Friday AM      The Hidden Matters of the Heart 

5205@  09/22/17 Friday PM      We are the Salt of the Earth (PASTOR JOSE CARRERA) 

5206@  09/23/17 Saturday AM      Love Incarnate (PASTOR SHANE CLAIBORNE) 

5207@  09/23/17 Saturday PM      Healing Service  (PASTOR RAYMOND LEWIS) 

5208@  09/24/17 Sunday AM      Reverse the Curse  

           Workshops (audio CD only) 

5209  09/22/17 Friday AFT      Leadership  (PASTOR SANDRA BROWN) 

5210   09/22/17 Friday AFT      Women’s Ministry  (PASTOR SANDRA BROWN) 

5211  09/22/17 Friday AFT      Spiritual Gifts – PART 1 (ELDER GLENN GREENE) 

5212  09/23/17 Saturday AFT      Spiritual Gifts – PART 2 (ELDER GLENN GREENE) 

5213  09/22/17 Friday AFT      Family: From Dysfunction to Dynamic (ERIC & TARSKIA  

           CHASE) 

5214  09/23/17 Saturday AFT      Prayer: Lifeline of the Believer  (SHEREA JOHNS) 

5215  09/23/17 Saturday AFT      Spiritual Warfare: Lock and Load (SHEREA JOHNS) 

5216  09/23/17 Saturday AFT      Repentance and Real Revival (PASTOR DYKEMAN BROWN) 

5217  09/23/17 Saturday AFT      Starting Your Own Business – 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 



              3. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

5317@  09/21/18 Friday PM      Separated, Assigned, Anointed – PART 1  

5318@  09/22/18 Saturday AM      Separated, Assigned, Anointed – PART 2 

5319@  09/22/18 Saturday PM      A New Standard  (PASTOR RAYMOND LEWIS) 

5320@  09/23/18 Sunday AM      One New Man  (PASTOR RAYMOND LEWIS)  

           Workshops (audio CD only) 

5321  09/22/18 Saturday AFT      Anger and the Brain  (MIN. ROBIN JONES) 

5322  09/22/18 Saturday AFT      Hold On – Pain Ends  (PASTOR YOLANDA BROWN) 

------------- 

5420@  09/20/19 Friday PM      Broken by Trauma 

5421@  09/21/19 Saturday AM      Broken before God 

5422@  09/21/19 Saturday PM      Breaking My Chains (2 CDs-$8) 

5423@  09/22/19 Sunday AM      Breaking with Breakthrough Anointing 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

 

 

 


